FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED
ISIN: CA3359341052

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price

19.13 CAD

Difference (2] 2.46% (0.46)
General attributes
ISIN CA3359341052
Symbol FM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,646 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

19.06 CAD (400)
19.19 CAD (400)
19.00 CAD
19.37 CAD
18.83 CAD
18.67 CAD
19.135923 CAD
3,798,333
72,684,608.69
7,495

100

WKN: 335934105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3359341052&ID_NOTATION=32777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eeb690d55cd6cb774787e677036a2570fa353e6b83cd996e30299654220f9802&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=38aa4107d45cde4e0&time=1721049656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8c97189cf5bcb249d473d4077d7e53768eeb0e1f6ba69cfbd0079bf2562785a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd1845351a111d7db&time=1721049656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5eb78c0743062e07661fc285c7e4910f5dc3e97efbddb302554cc734f34ebcfd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24a78b599a59bf42e&time=1721049656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45c6e78ef65427c4e752aa2c21c762599f0f2d968d49874e31386e5f941427ef&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=101ee4043037c0af5&time=1721049656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1ce9e7199da55b9c5ae62e29fcb589dcb74506f1688028ecf75dc18940d9a98&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ccf3167607403286&time=1721049656&tool=RSC

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price

19.13 CAD

Difference (] 2.46% (0.46)
General attributes
ISIN CA3359341052
Symbol FM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,646 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

18.40 CAD (2,442,359
17.71 CAD (2,649,561
16.32 CAD (3,208,666
20.14 CAD (2,777,398

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.06 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 19.19 CAD (400)
Open 19.00 CAD
High 19.37 CAD
Low 18.83 CAD
Close (prev. day) 18.67 CAD
VWAP 19.135923 CAD
Volume (pcs) 3,798,333
Trading volume 72,684,608.69
Number of trades 7,495
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +45.48% -43.90% -33.02%
Perf (abs.) +5.98 -14.97 -9.43
Beta 2.16 1.99 2.43
Volatility = 58.47 69.82 62.90

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2021/02/

Time

22:26

22:00

17:48

08:02

16:59

Price

12.86 EUR

19.13 CAD

13.00 EUR

12.51 EUR

20.76 CAD (2024/05/21
10.77 CAD (2024/01/02

(
39.13 CAD (2023/07/31
(

9.31 CAD (2023/12/13

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 5]

72.68 7,495

0.01 13

0.00 2

15.9787 EUR 0.06


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23437751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30809068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=210418089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026542

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:01

10:32

21:58

19:31

08:08

12.514 EUR

12.45 EUR

14.01 USD

12.83 EUR

12.514 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.74

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1196285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1196285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399275

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

Company profile

Company Logo
@
FIRST QUANTUM

Contact Details
FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LTD.

1133 Melville Street, Suite 3500 - V6E 4E5
Vancouver

Telefon: +1-416-361-6400
Fax: +
E-mail: info@fgml.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tristan
Pascall

Juliet Wall

Rudi
Badenhorst

Ryan
MacWilliam

Sarah
Robertson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert Harding Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Joanne Warner Member of Supervisory
Board

Alison Beckett ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Andrew Adams Member of Supervisory
Board

Charles Member of Supervisory

McArthur Board

Geoffrey Chater Member of Supervisory
Board

Kathleen Member of Supervisory

Hogenson Board

Simon Scott Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:info@fqml.com
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